Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Aitchison - (356012) - Tiverton SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:27.01
1:27.47
1:30.64
1:34.22
1:40.82

1:42.47

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:27.47
1:27.01
1:34.22
1:40.82
1:30.64

1:42.47

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

239
235
212
188
154

146

WA Pts

235
239
188
154
212

146

Round

Round

Date

06/12/15
26/03/16
06/07/13
30/11/13
03/11/13
04/11/12

Date

26/03/16
06/12/15
30/11/13
03/11/13
06/07/13
04/11/12

Meet

Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet
Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet

Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet

Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet

Tiverton SC 7th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet

6th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet

Meet

Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet

Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet
Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet

Tiverton SC 7th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet
Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet

6th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet

Venue

Weston Super Mare
Weston super Mare
Hutton Moor
Millfield

Tiverton

Tiverton

Venue

Weston super Mare
Weston Super Mare
Millfield

Tiverton

Hutton Moor

Tiverton

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3

Club Swam Under Level

Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



