Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Aitchison - (356012) - Tiverton SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:27.01	239	F	06/12/15	Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Tiverton	3
1:27.47	235	Н	26/03/16	Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet	Weston super Mare	Tiverton	3
1:30.64	212	F	06/07/13	Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet	Hutton Moor	Tiverton	3
1:34.22	188	F	30/11/13	Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Tiverton	3
1:40.82	154	F	03/11/13	Tiverton SC 7th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet	Tiverton	Tiverton	3
1:42.47	146	F	04/11/12	6th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet	Tiverton	Tiverton	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:27.47	235	Н	26/03/16	Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet	Weston super Mare	Tiverton	3
1:27.01	239	F	06/12/15	Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Tiverton	3
1:34.22	188	F	30/11/13	Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Tiverton	3
1:40.82	154	F	03/11/13	Tiverton SC 7th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet	Tiverton	Tiverton	3
1:30.64	212	F	06/07/13	Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet	Hutton Moor	Tiverton	3
1:42.47	146	F	04/11/12	6th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet	Tiverton	Tiverton	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS